WESTERN VIDEO MARKET - SALE ORDER: January 29, 2026

Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853 Watch the sale on www.wvmcattle.com

Lot Loc Consignor # Head Description Weight Delivery Date(s)
201 KS SOUTHWEST CATTLE 920 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 550 07/27/26-07/31/26
202 KS SOUTHWEST CATTLE 90 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 550 08/03/26-08/07/26
203 KS SOUTHWEST CATTLE 95 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 515 07/27/26-07/31/26
204 KS SOUTHWEST CATTLE 95 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 515 08/03/26-08/07/26
205 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 260 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 755 02/02/26-02/04/26
206 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 77 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 650 02/02/26-02/04/26
207 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 190 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 530 02/02/26-02/04/26
208 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 118 Beef Dairy Cross Steers 415 02/02/26-02/04/26
209 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 120 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 405 02/02/26-02/04/26
210 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 270 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 540 02/02/26-02/04/26
211 AZ PIAZZO DAIRY 210 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 680 02/02/26-02/04/26
212 1A RRJ LLC 350 Beef Dairy Cross Heifers 850 02/16/26-02/20/26
213 ID THOMAS CATTLE CO. 89 Weaned Steers 545 02/03/26-02/08/26
214 NV CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY 172 Weaned Steers 630 02/18/26-02/28/26
215 OR MCKENZIE BROS. 88 Weaned Heifers 540 02/09/26-02/13/26
216 OR BODIE & LAURA ROBBINS 85 Weaned Heifers 530 02/02/26-02/06/26
217 OR EIGUREN RANCH 40/65 Weaned Steers / Heifers 515/515 02/01/26-02/07/26
218 NV TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK 35/45 Weaned Steers / Heifers 575/575 02/01/26-02/10/26
219 OR VILLAGRANA LAND & CATTLE 55/30 Weaned Steers / Heifers 570/550 02/02/26-02/03/26
220 ID THOMAS CATTLE CO. 78 Weaned Steers 625 02/03/26-02/08/26
221 OR WITHERS RANCH INC 75 Weaned Steers 630 02/06/26-02/13/26
222 OR WITHERS RANCH INC 70 Weaned Steers 680 02/06/26-02/13/26
223 CA PORTERFIELD RANCH 510 Weaned Steers 630 02/05/26-02/22/26
224 CA PORTERFIELD RANCH 0 Weaned Steers 630 02/05/26-02/22/26
225 OR TIM & DANA O'CONNOR 78 Weaned Steers 665 02/04/26-02/12/26
226 CA SCHENE ENTERPRISES 150 Steers 670 02/02/26-02/06/26
227 NV TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK 84 Weaned Steers 690 02/01/26-02/10/26
228 uT LA SAL LIVESTOCK LTD 74 Steers 645 02/12/26-02/18/26
229 CA PORTERFIELD RANCH 340 Weaned Heifers 600 02/05/26-02/22/26
230 CA PORTERFIELD RANCH 0 Weaned Heifers 600 02/05/26-02/22/26
231 OR WITHERS RANCH INC 80 Weaned Heifers 600 02/06/26-02/13/26
232 OR WITHERS RANCH INC 90 Weaned Heifers 660 02/06/26-02/13/26
233 ID THOMAS CATTLE CO. 78 Weaned Heifers 625 02/03/26-02/08/26
234 NV STAR CREEK RANCH, LLC. 81 Weaned Heifers 635 02/01/26

235 NV TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK 86 Weaned Heifers 680 02/01/26-02/10/26
236 NV CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY 260 Weaned Steers 730 02/18/26-02/28/26
237 NV CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY 76 Weaned Steers 775 02/18/26-02/28/26
238 CA PORTERFIELD RANCH 295 Weaned Steers 750 02/05/26-02/22/26
239 NV LUCAS LIVESTOCK 80 Weaned Steers 780 02/10/26-02/20/26
240 NV LUCAS LIVESTOCK 80 Weaned Heifers 740 02/10/26-02/20/26
241 ID BRIAN BOYLE/TOM SUTTON 80 Weaned Heifers 700 02/10/26-02/20/26
242 NV DAMONTE RANCH LLC 165 Weaned Steers 755 02/03/26-02/06/26
243 CA PARK RANCH 264 Steers 760 02/15/26-02/20/26
244 CA KUYKENDALL LIVESTOCK 60 Steers 800 03/01/26-03/07/26
245 NV CANNON RANCH 186 Steers 775 02/10/26-02/21/26
246 NV CANNON RANCH 220 Steers 850 02/10/26-02/21/26
247 OR TIM & DANA O'CONNOR 126 Weaned Steers 825 02/04/26-02/12/26
248 CcoO R&K STAHELI FARMS 75 Steers 760 02/05/26-02/12/26
249 CcoO R&K STAHELI FARMS 140 Heifers 715 02/05/26-02/12/26
250 uT HOLT FARMS, LLC 600 Heifers 800 02/15/26-02/27/26
251 uT HOLT FARMS, LLC 0 Heifers 800 02/15/26-02/27/26
252 OR TY & COLTON HOLLOWAY 65 Steers 850 02/10/26-02/20/26
253 WA MIDVALE CATTLE CO. 140 Steers 860 02/03/26-02/06/26
254 OR BAR V CATTLE CO MIKE BECKER 195 Steers 950 03/01/26-03/09/26
255 OR BAR V CATTLE CO MIKE BECKER 250 Steers 950 04/01/26-04/09/26
256 CA PARK LIVESTOCK 230 Steers 860 02/01/26-02/05/26
257 WA MIDVALE CATTLE CO. 104 Steers 935 02/03/26-02/06/26
258 NV CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY 55 Steers 925 02/18/26-02/28/26
259 NV CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY 51 Steers 975 02/15/26-02/21/26

260 CA R.H. SMITH FAMILY 48 Steers 1225 02/02/26-02/06/26


https://wvmcattle.com/

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
278-1
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
290-1
291
292
293

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
OR
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
CA
CA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

KERVIN HORST

ANDREW OSPITAL
ANDREW OSPITAL
GILLILAND LIVESTOCK INC.
DUNLAP LIVESTOCK
ANDREW OSPITAL
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
GILLILAND LIVESTOCK INC.
BRADLEY & SON CATTLE
MARYS RIVER RANCH 7H DIVISION
AM RANCH - DAVID & TONI FISCHER
CHAD COSTA

KERVIN HORST

SOUTH FORK RANCH

JP2 CATTLE COMPANY
JEFF GOOKIN

JEFF GOOKIN

ED GARRETT RANCH INC.
ED GARRETT RANCH INC.

LEMHI LAND & STONEY CREEK CATTLE
LEMHI LAND & STONEY CREEK CATTLE

TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH
TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH
TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH
TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH
HOLCOMB FARMS INC.
ELGORRIAGA LIVESTOCK, INC
ELGORRIAGA LIVESTOCK, INC
KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT

KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT

GRANT AZEVEDO

SHANNON RANCHES

KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT

10
22

25
38
12
35
33
33
20
42
46
1
25
12
40
37
45
45
38
38
37
37
47
32
24
33
500
1130
570
525
525
525
525
350

Heifer Pairs
Heifer Pairs
Heifer Pairs
Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Lambs
Bummer Lambs

1150/320
1100/200
1100/200
1150/250
1100/150
1350/250
1150/175
1200/275
1200/275
1300
1150
1050
1200
1300
1075
1025
1400
1150
1150
1250
1250
1350
1350
1050
1325
1350
1425

85

87

87

95

95

95

95

50

02/02/26-02/06/26
02/02/26

02/02/26

02/25/26-03/10/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
02/02/26

02/09/26-02/13/26
02/09/26-02/13/26
02/09/26-02/13/26
02/15/26-02/28/26
02/01/26-02/07/26
01/30/26-02/07/26
02/01/26-02/15/26
02/02/26-02/09/26
03/30/26-04/04/26
03/15/26-03/30/26
02/02/26-02/11/26
04/01/26-04/10/26
04/01/26-04/10/26
02/01/26-02/12/26
02/01/26-02/12/26
02/02/26-02/07/26
02/02/26-02/07/26
01/31/26-02/05/26
01/31/26-02/05/26
01/31/26-02/05/26
01/31/26-02/05/26
05/20/26-05/23/26
02/16/26-03/06/26
03/20/26-04/10/26
03/20/26-04/01/26
03/20/26-04/01/26
03/20/26-04/01/26
04/01/26-04/10/26
02/01/26-02/10/26



