

WESTERN VIDEO MARKET - SALE ORDER: January 29, 2026

Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853

Watch the sale on www.wvmcattle.com

Lot	Loc	Consignor	# Head	Description	Weight	Delivery Date(s)
201	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	07/27/26-07/31/26
202	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	08/03/26-08/07/26
203	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	07/27/26-07/31/26
204	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	08/03/26-08/07/26
205	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	260	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	755	02/02/26-02/04/26
206	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	77	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	650	02/02/26-02/04/26
207	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	190	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	530	02/02/26-02/04/26
208	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	118	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	415	02/02/26-02/04/26
209	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	120	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	405	02/02/26-02/04/26
210	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	270	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	540	02/02/26-02/04/26
211	AZ	PIAZZO DAIRY	210	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	680	02/02/26-02/04/26
212	IA	RRJ LLC	350	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	850	02/16/26-02/20/26
213	ID	THOMAS CATTLE CO.	89	Weaned Steers	545	02/03/26-02/08/26
214	NV	CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY	172	Weaned Steers	630	02/18/26-02/28/26
215	OR	MCKENZIE BROS.	88	Weaned Heifers	540	02/09/26-02/13/26
216	OR	BODIE & LAURA ROBBINS	85	Weaned Heifers	530	02/02/26-02/06/26
217	OR	EIGUREN RANCH	40/65	Weaned Steers / Heifers	515/515	02/01/26-02/07/26
218	NV	TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK	35/45	Weaned Steers / Heifers	575/575	02/01/26-02/10/26
219	OR	VILLAGRANA LAND & CATTLE	55/30	Weaned Steers / Heifers	570/550	02/02/26-02/03/26
220	ID	THOMAS CATTLE CO.	78	Weaned Steers	625	02/03/26-02/08/26
221	OR	WITHERS RANCH INC	75	Weaned Steers	630	02/06/26-02/13/26
222	OR	WITHERS RANCH INC	70	Weaned Steers	680	02/06/26-02/13/26
223	CA	PORTERFIELD RANCH	510	Weaned Steers	630	02/05/26-02/22/26
224	CA	PORTERFIELD RANCH	0	Weaned Steers	630	02/05/26-02/22/26
225	OR	TIM & DANA O'CONNOR	78	Weaned Steers	665	02/04/26-02/12/26
226	CA	SCHENE ENTERPRISES	150	Steers	670	02/02/26-02/06/26
227	NV	TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK	84	Weaned Steers	690	02/01/26-02/10/26
228	UT	LA SAL LIVESTOCK LTD	74	Steers	645	02/12/26-02/18/26
229	CA	PORTERFIELD RANCH	340	Weaned Heifers	600	02/05/26-02/22/26
230	CA	PORTERFIELD RANCH	0	Weaned Heifers	600	02/05/26-02/22/26
231	OR	WITHERS RANCH INC	80	Weaned Heifers	600	02/06/26-02/13/26
232	OR	WITHERS RANCH INC	90	Weaned Heifers	660	02/06/26-02/13/26
233	ID	THOMAS CATTLE CO.	78	Weaned Heifers	625	02/03/26-02/08/26
234	NV	STAR CREEK RANCH, LLC.	81	Weaned Heifers	635	02/01/26
235	NV	TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK	86	Weaned Heifers	680	02/01/26-02/10/26
236	NV	CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY	260	Weaned Steers	730	02/18/26-02/28/26
237	NV	CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY	76	Weaned Steers	775	02/18/26-02/28/26
238	CA	PORTERFIELD RANCH	295	Weaned Steers	750	02/05/26-02/22/26
239	NV	LUCAS LIVESTOCK	80	Weaned Steers	780	02/10/26-02/20/26
240	NV	LUCAS LIVESTOCK	80	Weaned Heifers	740	02/10/26-02/20/26
241	ID	BRIAN BOYLE/TOM SUTTON	80	Weaned Heifers	700	02/10/26-02/20/26
242	NV	DAMONTE RANCH LLC	165	Weaned Steers	755	02/03/26-02/06/26
243	CA	PARK RANCH	264	Steers	760	02/15/26-02/20/26
244	CA	KUYKENDALL LIVESTOCK	60	Steers	800	03/01/26-03/07/26
245	NV	CANNON RANCH	186	Steers	775	02/10/26-02/21/26
246	NV	CANNON RANCH	220	Steers	850	02/10/26-02/21/26
247	OR	TIM & DANA O'CONNOR	126	Weaned Steers	825	02/04/26-02/12/26
248	CO	R&K STAHELI FARMS	75	Steers	760	02/05/26-02/12/26
249	CO	R&K STAHELI FARMS	140	Heifers	715	02/05/26-02/12/26
250	UT	HOLT FARMS, LLC	600	Heifers	800	02/15/26-02/27/26
251	UT	HOLT FARMS, LLC	0	Heifers	800	02/15/26-02/27/26
252	OR	TY & COLTON HOLLOWAY	65	Steers	850	02/10/26-02/20/26
253	WA	MIDVALE CATTLE CO.	140	Steers	860	02/03/26-02/06/26
254	OR	BAR V CATTLE CO MIKE BECKER	195	Steers	950	03/01/26-03/09/26
255	OR	BAR V CATTLE CO MIKE BECKER	250	Steers	950	04/01/26-04/09/26
256	CA	PARK LIVESTOCK	230	Steers	860	02/01/26-02/05/26
257	WA	MIDVALE CATTLE CO.	104	Steers	935	02/03/26-02/06/26
258	NV	CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY	55	Steers	925	02/18/26-02/28/26
259	NV	CRAWFORD CATTLE COMPANY	51	Steers	975	02/15/26-02/21/26
260	CA	R.H. SMITH FAMILY	48	Steers	1225	02/02/26-02/06/26

261	CA	KERVIN HORST	10	Heifer Pairs	1150/320	02/02/26-02/06/26
262	CA	ANDREW OSPITAL	22	Heifer Pairs	1100/200	02/02/26
263	CA	ANDREW OSPITAL	0	Heifer Pairs	1100/200	02/02/26
264	CA	GILLILAND LIVESTOCK INC.	25	Pairs	1150/250	02/25/26-03/10/26
265	CA	DUNLAP LIVESTOCK	38	Pairs	1100/150	04/01/26-04/15/26
266	CA	ANDREW OSPITAL	12	Pairs	1350/250	02/02/26
267	OR	ROARING SPRINGS RANCH	35	Pairs	1150/175	02/09/26-02/13/26
268	OR	ROARING SPRINGS RANCH	33	Pairs	1200/275	02/09/26-02/13/26
269	OR	ROARING SPRINGS RANCH	33	Pairs	1200/275	02/09/26-02/13/26
270	CA	GILLILAND LIVESTOCK INC.	20	Bred Heifers	1300	02/15/26-02/28/26
271	CA	BRADLEY & SON CATTLE	42	Bred Heifers	1150	02/01/26-02/07/26
272	NV	MARYS RIVER RANCH 7H DIVISION	46	Bred Heifers	1050	01/30/26-02/07/26
273	CA	AM RANCH - DAVID & TONI FISCHER	11	Bred Heifers	1200	02/01/26-02/15/26
274	CA	CHAD COSTA	25	Bred Heifers	1300	02/02/26-02/09/26
275	CA	KERVIN HORST	12	Bred Heifers	1075	03/30/26-04/04/26
276	OR	SOUTH FORK RANCH	40	Bred Heifers	1025	03/15/26-03/30/26
277	CA	JP2 CATTLE COMPANY	37	Bred Cows	1400	02/02/26-02/11/26
278	CA	JEFF GOOKIN	45	Bred Cows	1150	04/01/26-04/10/26
278-1	CA	JEFF GOOKIN	45	Bred Cows	1150	04/01/26-04/10/26
279	OR	ED GARRETT RANCH INC.	38	Bred Cows	1250	02/01/26-02/12/26
280	OR	ED GARRETT RANCH INC.	38	Bred Cows	1250	02/01/26-02/12/26
281	CA	LEMHI LAND & STONEY CREEK CATTLE	37	Bred Cows	1350	02/02/26-02/07/26
282	CA	LEMHI LAND & STONEY CREEK CATTLE	37	Bred Cows	1350	02/02/26-02/07/26
283	OR	TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH	47	Bred Cows	1050	01/31/26-02/05/26
284	OR	TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH	32	Bred Cows	1325	01/31/26-02/05/26
285	OR	TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH	24	Bred Cows	1350	01/31/26-02/05/26
286	OR	TRAVIS & SAMANTHA WALCH	33	Bred Cows	1425	01/31/26-02/05/26
287	OR	HOLCOMB FARMS INC.	500	Lambs	85	05/20/26-05/23/26
288	CA	ELGORRIAGA LIVESTOCK, INC	1130	Lambs	87	02/16/26-03/06/26
289	CA	ELGORRIAGA LIVESTOCK, INC	570	Lambs	87	03/20/26-04/10/26
290	CA	KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT	525	Lambs	95	03/20/26-04/01/26
290-1	CA	KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT	525	Lambs	95	03/20/26-04/01/26
291	CA	GRANT AZEVEDO	525	Lambs	95	03/20/26-04/01/26
292	CA	SHANNON RANCHES	525	Lambs	95	04/01/26-04/10/26
293	CA	KAOS SHEEP OUTFIT	350	Bummer Lambs	50	02/01/26-02/10/26